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01089900
01093000
01093600
01089800
01092700
01093400
01091200
01093800
01090100
01088800
01088900
01089500
01089100
01090500
01090000
01092200
01094000
01089700
01089300
01092100
01091700
01092500

Virpur
Name
Alampura
Aspur
Asundariya
Badharpura

Balvakhant Na Muvada
Bar

Baroda

Bhanjini Vav
Bharodi
Bhatpur

Butiya
Chharvangi
Chikhli Jhojha
Chorasa
Debhari
Dholavada
Gadheli
Gandhari
Ghatda
Gomvadi
Gopalpura
Handiya (Virpur)
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01092000
01092900
01093300
01093200
01091500
01091100
01090600
01089200
01091600
01089000
01090300
01089400
01091300
01092400
01091400
01092800
01093900
01092300
01090900
01091000
01089600
01091800
01093700

Virpur

Jamalpur
Jambudi
Javrakhant Na Muvada
Jodhpur
Kaslavati
Kasudi

Kharod

Khata

Kheroli
Khetavada
Koydam

Koyla
Kumbharvadi
Limbarvada
Nasroli
Pansroda
Panta

Rajena

Rajpur (Virpur)
Raliyata (Virpur)
Rampura
Rasulpur

Ratankuva
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01090800
01094100
01092600
01093100
01090200
01090400
01093500
01091900

Virpur

Rojhav
Salaiya
Saradiya
Sariya
Tajpur
Umariya
Vaghas
Varadhara
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